Classifica Definitiva

2a Tappa inverno Veneziano - Memorial Attilio Anedda

Data creazione: 2026/02/03 05:32:38

Data: 10/12/2017

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
MESINI Margherita
FERRANTE Giulia
COCCHI Salvatore
AZZALIN Sara
GREGUOLO Francesca
MAGOGA lvana
TORMENA Fiorenza

Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira

CASSIANI Mauro
POZZA Gabriele
MICHELIN Thomas
SBROGIO Rebecca
DAL BO Renzo

DE PIERI Susy
BOLZONELLA Manuela
COSSI Mauro
NICOLIS Valentino
GIACOMIN Matteo
RUMOR Andrea
ZENNARO Laura
BOZZATO GIUSEPPE
DAL SASSO Laura
BORELLA Gaia
FERRO Marisa
TOMELLERI Lucia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

FRANCO Michele
MARTIGNAGO Davide
TONDA Giorgio
GAZZETTO Davide
CANAL Marta
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
FORNASIERO Riccardo
FERRARA Claudio

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:18:51
00:21:01
00:22:07
00:22:55
00:26:20
00:28:15
00:30:34
00:32:54

Tempo
00:21:42
00:24:16
00:24:17
00:25:02
00:28:07
00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:30
00:28:51
00:29:18
00:29:39
00:30:04
00:33:24
00:33:24
00:33:40
00:34:25
00:37:56
00:43:11

Tempo
00:29:39
00:30:21
00:30:57
00:32:32
00:34:00
00:34:21
00:34:34
00:35:01
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DE NADAI Mauro
SCAPIN Leonardo
PRETTO Pierantonio
CAVAGNIS Stefano
MIATTO Gianni
SCAPIN Marta
FERRANTE Daniele
ZONATO Stefano
CANAL Marta
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
SANZOVO Chiara
MACCA Andrea

FAVIA Sandro
COMARELLA Nicola
SANZOVO Stefano
FAVIA Silvia

TINELLI Melania
MICHELIN Emy
BORTOLINI Monica
COMARELLA Francesco
PASET Raffaela
BOSCOLO BERTO Emanuele
FRANCESCHINI Rocco

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

CRESPAN Luca
POZZEBON Stefano
MOGNO Pietro
BELLO' Gregorio
FATTOR Manlio
POZZA Francesco
POZZEBON Michele
PIZZOLATO Davide
MOGNATO Giorgio
POZZAN Danilo
MARTIGNAGO Armando
VARPONI Riccardo
ZANARDI Stefano
GHEZZO Luca
BAREL Christian
FERRANTE Gaia
FATTOR Mirella
NICOLIS Giovanni
SCOBIOALA Alina
SENO Salvatore
LOVISOTTO Marina
VECELLIO Mauro
CASARIN Alessandro
LEROSE Stefania
SALVADOR Giuseppe

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

00:36:50
00:37:09
00:38:06
00:39:33
00:41:11
00:43:27
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:44:39
00:45:46
00:46:16
00:46:43
00:49:21
00:53:51
00:58:23
00:58:46
00:59:53
01:00:38
01:02:21
01:06:47
01:06:54
00:40:28
00:42:46

Tempo
00:30:14
00:31:50
00:32:17
00:32:22
00:32:32
00:33:38
00:33:40
00:33:58
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:16
00:34:21
00:34:31
00:34:34
00:35:06
00:36:15
00:36:35
00:36:47
00:36:52
00:37:24
00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:46
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ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
MOGNO Paolo
ANTONELLO Asia
ARTUSI Beatrice
MAZZUCCO Walter
DAVID Donatella
PIASERICO Paolo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
CAVEGGION Sergio
PAVANELLO Mauro
FERRANTE Maria Michela
DE CIA Elena

SCALCHI Roberto
BERNARDI Silvano
XAUSA Gabriella
ROSSETTO Katia
BOZZATO Loredana
FAVERO Elena

DE SANTIS Barbara
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
GOBBETTO Carla
ARTUSO Nelvio
SABBADIN Elia

Categoria: SCU

Pos.
1
PM
PM

Nome

LAMARI Sophia
NEGRI Francesco
SERENA Gabiriel

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:37:50
00:38:39
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:49
00:39:18
00:39:39
00:39:55
00:41:07
00:41:11
00:42:11
00:43:08
00:43:14
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:44:44
00:45:38
00:47:06
00:47:31
00:48:01
00:49:12
00:52:04
00:59:43
01:00:23
00:38:48

Tempo
00:35:10
00:18:59
00:23:33



