

Classifica Definitiva

2a Tappa inverno Veneziano - Memorial Attilio Anedda

Data: 10/12/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/02 15:47:06

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:51
2	MESINI Margherita	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:01
3	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:07
4	COCCHI Salvatore	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:22:55
5	AZZALIN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:20
6	GREGUOLO Francesca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:15
7	MAGOGA Ivana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:30:34
8	TORMENA Fiorenza	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:32:54

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:21:42
2	CASSIANI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:24:16
3	POZZA Gabriele	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:24:17
4	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:02
5	SBROGIÒ Rebecca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:07
6	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:13
6	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:28:13
8	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:28:30
9	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:28:51
10	NICOLIS Valentino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:18
11	GIACOMIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:29:39
12	RUMOR Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:04
13	ZENNARO Laura	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:24
13	BOZZATO GIUSEPPE	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:33:24
15	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:33:40
16	BORELLA Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:25
17	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:56
18	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:11

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:29:39
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:21
3	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:57
4	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:32:32
5	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:00
6	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:21
7	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:34
8	FERRARA Claudio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:35:01

9	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:50
10	SCAPIN Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:09
11	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:38:06
12	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:39:33
13	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:11
14	SCAPIN Marta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:27
15	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:34
16	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:43:51
17	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:39
18	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:45:46
19	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:16
20	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:46:43
21	FAVIA Sandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:21
22	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:51
23	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:23
24	FAVIA Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:58:46
25	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:59:53
26	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:00:38
27	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:02:21
28	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:47
29	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:06:54
PM	BOSCOLO BERTO Emanuele	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:28
PM	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:46

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:14
2	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:31:50
3	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:17
4	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:32:22
5	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:32
6	POZZA Francesco	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:33:38
7	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:40
8	PIZZOLATO Davide	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:58
9	MOGNATO Giorgio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:01
10	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:34:02
11	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:16
12	VARPONI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:21
13	ZANARDI Stefano	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:34:31
14	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:34
15	BAREL Christian	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:06
16	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:15
17	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:36:35
18	NICOLIS Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:36:47
19	SCOBIOALA Alina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:52
20	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:24
20	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:24
22	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:37:30
23	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:31
24	LEROSE Stefania	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:37:33
25	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:46

26	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:50
27	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:38:39
28	ANTONELLO Asia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:42
29	ARTUSI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:46
30	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:49
31	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:39:18
32	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:39:39
33	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:39:55
34	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:07
35	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:41:11
36	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:42:11
37	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:08
38	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:14
39	DE CIA Elena	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:43:22
40	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:43:24
41	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:44
42	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:38
43	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:47:06
44	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:47:31
45	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:48:01
46	DE SANTIS Barbara	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:49:12
47	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:52:04
48	GOBBETTO Carla	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:59:43
49	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:00:23
PM	SABBADIN Elia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:48

Categoria: SCU

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LAMARI Sophia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:10
PM	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:59
PM	SERENA Gabriel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:33